
Thursday, November 2 

Monday, November 6 

Tuesday, November 7 

Thursday, November 9 

Monday, November 13 

Thursday, November 16 

Tuesday, November 28 

Monday, December 4 

Thursday, December 7 

Monday, December 11 

Thursday, December 14 

Saturday, January 6 

Thursday, January 11 

Saturday, January 13 

Monday, January 15 
Tuesday, January 16 
Friday, January 19 
Saturday, January 20 

September 21, 2023 

Simla High School Athletics 
Junior High Basketball 

2023-2024 

Simla @ Limon 4:30 p.m. A, B Boys ONLY 

CSS@Simla 6:00 p.m. A,B 

Simla @ Byers 4:00 p.m. A, B (2 gyms) 

Simla@CSDB 6:00 p.m. B 

Simla@ PPC 4:30 p.m. A, B 

Miami @ Simla 6:00 p.m. A, B 

Simla@ ECA 4:00 p.m. A, B 

Elbert@ Simla 4:00 p.m. A,B 

Liberty Tree @ Simla 6:00 p.m. A,B 

Simla @ Calhan 6:00 p.m. A,B 

Simla @ Kiowa 6:00 p.m. A,B 

Simla @ Mcclave 1:00 p.m. start for A boys and girls 
(high school 2 p.m. start) 

Hanover @ Simla 6:00 p.m. A, B 

Simla@ Limon 9:00 a.m. A, B Girls ONLY 

BFL Pigtail 
BFL Tournament Higher Seed 
BFL Tournament @ Elbert 
BFL Tournament @ Elbert 


